
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Bath County Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

RATES AND CHARGES 

FOR All territories served 
Co mmunity, Town, or City 

P.S.C. No. -----"1'---------

_0=-ri...,g=in=a .... l __ SHEET NO. ----=4�-

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __ _ 

____ SHEET NO. ----

RATE 
PER UNIT 

A. MONTHLY WATER RATES 

5/81nch X o/4 Inch Meter: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2 Inch Meter: 

10,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 
30,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ -:-:--""':"":'::"�----
Month/Date!Y ear 

DATE EFFECTIVE Janua�l�S2015 ·-'112 ....M ont�te/ 
ISSUED BY If� K ...... 

1 1 (Signature ofOfficc�4-- lj :Vij 
TITLE Chairoerson 'lt§v.t( kJ�, -<c.C� 

B y  Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission 

In Case No. Dated --------

$15.76 Minimum Bill 
6.03 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.60 Per 1 ,000 Gallons 
3.94 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.72 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$56.85 Minimum Bill 
3.94 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.72 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$207.85 Minimum Bill 
3.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 

2014-00449 February 5, 2015

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

1/15/2015
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




